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Festival Records is pleased
to announce the NZ
release of the complete
BRONZE Catalogue,
including titles that have
not previously been
available in New Zealand.
URIAH HEEP
Look at Yourself
Wonderful World
Best of uriah Heep
High & Mighty
Innocent Victim
Veiy ‘Eavy, Very ‘Umble
Salisbury
Demons, Wizards...
Magician’s Birthday
Sweet Freedom

I Return to Fantasy

Festival Records is pleased
to announce the NZ
release of the complete
BRONZE Catalogue,
including titles that haveIInot previously been

iniNew Zealand.!

* L-36380
* L-36388

L-36395
* L-36396
CL-36421

L-36378
*l-36379

L-36381
1-36382

*l-36383
* L-36391

Firefly * 1-36401
Fallen Angel CL-36711
Down Under L-45767/8
Live l-45771/2
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Look at Yourself
Wonderful World!?
Best of uriahKeep
High & Mighty
Innocent Victim LP & CASSETTE

Very ‘Eavy, Very ‘Umble
Salisbury!
Demons, Wizards...
Magician’s Birthday 11
Sweet Freedom
Return to Fantasy

LP & CASSETTE

I Fallen Angel LP & CASSETTE

Down Under *

* L-36380
* L-36388

L-36395
* L-36396
CL-36421

L-36378
* L-36379

L-36381
L-36382

* L-36383
* L-36391
* L-36401
CL-36711
L-45767/8

Live L-45771/2

LP & CASSETTE
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Conquest LP & CASSETTEConquest LP & CASSETTETE CL-37173

: ;
..

• -.; ,/;. ~r, T--'j: ■jv> j:»-;-J '■v %
M\ ■ |!\ ■ B RBI warn PBBW • d B.'y HBAtn\ ini fr\ |«X II Iliiiil tia tV , ,|m u] M IA || IA H >MANFRED MANN

Earthband
Glorified, Magnified
Messin
Good Earth
Nightingales & Bombers
Roaring Silence i|;l
Watch
Angel Station

CL-37173

* L-36384
* L-36385
* L-36386
* L-36389

L-36392
LP & CASSETTE CL-36398
LP & CASSETTE CL-36422
LP & CASSETTE CL-36816

LP & CASSETTE

LP & CASSETTE

FURTHtKRELEASES DUE
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FURTHERreleasesdue
i ATE APRIL

Solar Fire
Best of Manfred Mann

L-36387
L-37019
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Overkill?
Bomber:

bSIBISA
Ojah, Awake
Welcome Home
Black Magic Night

* 1-36896
*l-37098
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LP & CASSETTE fpL-36399
* L-36394

* I AETIOA IO v145781/2

SALLY OLDFIELD

* L-36896
* L-37098

LP & CASSETTE CL-36399
* L-36394
L-45781/2
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Water Bearers Wi cassette CL-36738
Easy % ; 1-37096

LP & CASSETTE CL-36738
L-37096

ANDY
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Contradictions
..

L-36739
ALL AVAILABLE NOW

. . ■-IL-36739 i

AT GOOD RECORD STORES


